Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Prelims RD 1

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

Eastern Regional HS

13.81 GD
71 €L
68 @D

13.28 €D
69 €D
65 €D

14.20 @D
X 7
70 @i

14.00 €D
72 €D
68 €D

13.40 €D
70 €D
64 €D

68.69
00

68.69
8th

William Penn HS

13.21 €D
68 €D
65 €D

15.01 @D
77 €A
74 @D

13.60 €D
70 €D
66 €D

14.30 @D
74 G@LD
69 €id

14.00 @G>
73 @id
67 €iD

70.12
0.0

70.12
7th

Carlisle HS

14.81 €D
76 G
73ED

15.34 GD
78 GG
76 GG

14.80 GD
776GD
71 GD

14.80 G
76 GG
72GD

14.90 G
76 G
73GD

74.65
0.0

7465
6th

North Plainfield HS

14.41 GD
74 GD
71 GD

16.54 €
84 €5
82 €D

16.50 €
83 @IkD
82 @3

16.20 €D
82 @D
80 €5

16.20 €&
82 €D

80 @)
79.85

0.0

79.85
3rd

Perkiomen Valley HS

15.41 €D
79 €D
76 €D

15.74 €D
80 €L
78 Gid

15.60 €D
79 €D
77 €D

16.00
79 €5
81 €&

15.70 €D
80 i
77 €D

78.45
00

78.45
4th

Lancaster Catholic HS

15.27 €D
77 €D
76 €D

15.61 €D
80 LD
77 GD

15.20 €D
77 GED
75 GD

15.50
78 G
77 GD

15.40 €D
79ED
75 GED

76.98
00

76.98
5th

Hempfield HS

16.54 €D
84 @IED
82 @E)

16.14 €
82 @iED
80 ¥E)

16.90 €&
ey st
84 €

16.40
83 @
81 €5

16.50
84 €5
81 €

82.48
0.0
82.48

1st

5/3/2013

Lake-Lehman HS

16.94 €
86 €5
84 €D

15.94 €D
81 €5
79 €5

16.00 €D
82 €D
78 €ED

15.70 €D
79 €5D
78 €ED

16.30 &
83 @iE)

80 @D
80.88

0.0

80.88
2nc|



Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Prelims RD 2

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

Triton Regional HS

12.74 €D
65 €D
63 €D

12.81 €D
66 €D
63 €D

13.30 €id
69 €D
64 €D

13.60 €D
70 €D
66 €D

13.20 €D
67 €D
65 €D

65.65
0.0
65.65

gth

Garnet Valley HS

14.54 €D
74 GD
72ED

14.74 @D
75 @i
73 €D

15.00 @»
76 €D
74 GD

1440 €D
74 €1D
70 €D

14.70 €D
75 €D
72 €D

73.38
00
73.38

gth

Daniel Boone HS

14.01 @D
72 @D
69 @AD

14 .54 €D
74 €D
72 €D

15.50 €D
78 5D
77 €D

15.00
76 LD
74 @i

15.20 G
78 G
74 GD

74.25
00
74.25

7th

Springfield HS Blue

16.07 €D
81 i
80 €D

16.27 €D
82 €D
81 ¢id

15.80 €
80 €5
78 @ED

15.40 €D
78 €D
76 ED

15.50 €D
79ED
76 G

79.04
00
79.04

4th

Tyrone HS

13.81 €D
71 €D
68 €D

16.47 @D
83 @iED)
82 @B

14.50 €D
74 €D
71 €D

15.20 G
77 G
75 GD

15.00 @
77 €L
73 €D

74 98
74 98

pth

Westmont-Hilltop HS

14.47 GD
73GD
726D

16.07 GD
81 GD
80 G

15.30 G
776GED
76 G

15.60 €D
78 €L
78 5D

15.80 €
80 €D
78 €5

77 24
77 24

5th

CDSDHS Guard

17.01 €
87 €5
84 €L

16.40 €D
82 €D
82 ¥IE)

15.70 €
79 €D
78 @ED

16.20 &
80 €D
82 €5

16.60 €D
84

82 €D

81 91

81 51

Arundel HS

17.47 @D
88 @IED
87 5D

16.21 GD
83 @IED
80 G

16.20 €=
80 €D
82 €D

16.30 €
81 @
82 €

16.80 €=
83 @5
85 €

82.98
00
82.98

st

Hizabeth-Forward HS

17.67 €&
89 €E)
88 €D

16.67 €
84 €5
83 €D

15.10 G
77 GD
74 GD

16.10 €&
81 @
80 €I

15.90 €&
81 €D
78 €D

81.44
00

81.44
3rd



Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Prelims RD 3

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

Southern Regional HS Black

15.87 G
80 G
79€GED

16.27 €D
82 G
81 ¢id

17.20 €2
86 €E)
86 €ED

16.60 €&
84 €LD
82 €D

16.40 €
83 @5

81 @ik
82.34

0.0

82.34
3rd

Cab Calloway HS

14.87 €D
75 €D
74 €D

14.41 €D
74 €D
71 €D

14.70 @D
75 €D
72 @D

14 .40 €D
74 €L
70 €D

14.50 €D
75 €D
70 €D

72.88
0.0

72.88
gth

Phoenixville HS

15.07 @D
76 @AD
75 €D

14.94 €D
76 €D
74 €D

14.60 €D
74 €D
72 @D

14.90 €D
76 €LD
73 €D

15.60 €D
78 GD
78 €D

75.11
00

75.11
gth

Central Mountain HS

14.34 €D
73€D
71 €D

15.67 G
79 €@id
78 @id

14.40 €D
yzx 8th
70 €D

15.80 €D
81 €iD
77 €D

15.10 @D
77 €L
74 €D

75.31
00

75.31
7th

Nazareth HS

16.75 €D
87 X5
82 €D

16.08 G
83 i
79GD

14.90 G
76 G
73GED

15.60 €D
80 G
76 G

14.80 €D
76 €D
726D

78.13
00

78.13
6th

Downingtown HS

15.54 GD
79GD
77GD

16.34 €D
83 €D
81 ¢id

16.10 €id
82 €iD
79D

15.40 GD
79 GD
75 GD

16.10 €
82 €
79 €D

79.48
0.0

79.48
5th

West Essex

17.73 €D
88 €
89 €D

17.07 €
86 €2
85 €5

16.70 €D
84 €5
83 €D

16.80 &
85 @IED
83 ¥

16.00 €D
82 €LD

78 €D
84.30

0.0

84.30
2nd

Barnegat HS

17.46 €
86 €D
88 @ED

16.74 €D
85 €L
83 €D

17.00 &
86 €ED
84 @3

17.00
86 €D
84 €5

16.90 €D
85 €
84 €

85.10
0.0

85.10

1st

5/3/2013

Radnor HS

16.74 €D
85 €D
83 €D

16.94 @D
86 €E)
84 @IED

15.90 €D
81 G
78 G

15.30
78 @iD
75 GD

15.30 G
78 G
75 GD

80.18
0.0

80.18
4th



Independent Intermediate A Guard Prelims

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: lIIG

Starcross

15.75 €D
82 @iED
77 €5

16.01 €
82 @iED
79 ¥EED

15.30 @b
76 @IED
77 @EED

15.80
80 €D
78 €5

15.70 €&
80 €D

77 €5
78.56

0.0

7856
2nc|

Andromeda

16.54 €
84 €5
82 @Ik

15.74 €D
80 €5
78 €D

16.40 €=
81 €D
83 €D

15.40 €D
78 @D
76 @5

16.60 €=
85 €B)
81 €D

80.68
00
80.68

st

Westshoremen A Guard

15.08 €D
78 €D
74 €D

15.54 €
79 €D
77 G

14.60 €
74 €5
72 €5

15.00
76 €5D
74 €5

15.90 @
XK 2nd ]
78 @IE)

76.12
00

76.12
4th

Exquisite

16.46 €D
81 €D
83 €D

16.67 €
84 €5
83 €D

14.30 €D
72 @D
71 D

14.80
75 €L
735D

15.50 €D
79 €D
76 €LD

77.73
00

5/3/2013



