## Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Prelims RD 1

Guard: SIG

	Eastern Regional HS	William Penn HS	Carlisle HS	North Plainfield HS	Perkiomen Valley HS	Lancaster Catholic HS	Hempfield HS	Lake-Lehman HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.81 <b>7</b> <sup>th</sup> 71 <b>7</b> <sup>th</sup> 68 <b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	13.21 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 68 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 65 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	14.81 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.41 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.41 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.27 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.94 1st 86 1st 84 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.28 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 65 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	15.01 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 77 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 74 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b>	15.34 6 <sup>th</sup> 78 6 <sup>th</sup> 76 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.54 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (1st)	15.74 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 80 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 78 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	15.61 5 <sup>th</sup> 80 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.14 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.94 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	14.20 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 72 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 70 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b>	13.60 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 66 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	14.80 6 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 71 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.50 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.60 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 77 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	15.20 5 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.90 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)	16.00 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>
GE REP PERF	14.00 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 72 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 68 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	14.30 7th 69 7th	14.80 6 <sup>th</sup> 76 6 <sup>th</sup> 72 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.20 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.00 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 1 <sup>st</sup>	15.50 5 <sup>th</sup> 78 5 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.40 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	15.70 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup>
GE REP PERF	13.40 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 70 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 64 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	14.00 7 <sup>th</sup> 73 7 <sup>th</sup> 67 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.90 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.20 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.70 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 80 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 77 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	15.40 5th 79 5th 75 5th	16.50 (1st) 84 (1st) 81 (1st)	16.30 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.69 0.0 68.69 8 <sup>th</sup>	70.12 0.0 70.12 7 <sup>th</sup>	74.65 <sub>0.0</sub> 74.65 <sub>6<sup>th</sup></sub>	79.85 0.0 79.85 3 <sup>rd</sup>	78.45 <sub>0.0</sub> 78.45 <sub>4<sup>th</sup></sub>	76.98 0.0 76.98 5 <sup>th</sup>	82.48 0.0 82.48 1 <sup>st</sup>	80.88 0.0 80.88 2 <sup>nd</sup>

## Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Prelims RD 2

Guard: SIG

	Triton Regional HS	Garnet Valley HS	Daniel Boone HS	Springfield HS Blue	Tyrone HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	CDSD HS Guard	Arundel HS	Elizabeth-Forward HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.74 9 <sup>th</sup> 65 9 <sup>th</sup> 63 9 <sup>th</sup>	14.54 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.01 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 72 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 69 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b>	16.07 4 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup> 80 4 <sup>th</sup>	13.81 (8 <sup>th</sup> ) 68 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	14.47 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.01 3 <sup>rd</sup> 87 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.47 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.67 (1st) 89 (1st) 88 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.81 9 <sup>th</sup> 66 9 <sup>th</sup> 63 9 <sup>th</sup>	14.74 7 <sup>th</sup> 75 7 <sup>th</sup> 73 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.54 8 <sup>th</sup> 72 8 <sup>th</sup>	16.27 4 <sup>th</sup> 82 4 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.47 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.07 6 <sup>th</sup> 81 6 <sup>th</sup> 80 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.40 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 4 <sup>th</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.21 5 <sup>th</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.67 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.30 9 <sup>th</sup> 69 9 <sup>th</sup> 64 9 <sup>th</sup>	15.00 <b>7th</b> 76 <b>7th</b> 74 <b>6th</b>	15.50 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 1 <sup>st</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.50 8 <sup>th</sup> 71 8 <sup>th</sup>	15.30 5 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.70 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.20 1st 80 1st 82 1st	15.10 6 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup>
GE REP PERF	13.60 gth 70 gth 66 gth	14.40 8th	15.00 7 <sup>th</sup> 76 7 <sup>th</sup> 74 7 <sup>th</sup>	15.40 5 <sup>th</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.20 6 <sup>th</sup> 77 6 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.60 4 <sup>th</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.20 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 1 <sup>st</sup>	16.30 1st 81 1st 82 1st	16.10 (3rd) 81 (1st) 80 (3rd)
GE REP PERF	13.20 9 <sup>th</sup> 65 9 <sup>th</sup>	14.70 8 <sup>th</sup> 75 8 <sup>th</sup> 72 8 <sup>th</sup>	15.20 6 <sup>th</sup> 78 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.50 5 <sup>th</sup> 79 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.00 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 77 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 73 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b>	15.80 4 <sup>th</sup> 80 4 <sup>th</sup> 78 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.60 <sup>2nd</sup> 84 <sup>1st</sup> 82 <sup>2nd</sup>	16.80 (1st) 83 (2nd) 85 (1st)	15.90 (3rd) 81 (3rd) 78 (3rd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.65 0.0 65.65 gth	73.38 <sub>0.0</sub> 73.38 <sub>8<sup>th</sup></sub>	74.25 0.0 74.25 7 <sup>th</sup>	79.04 0.0 79.04 4 <sup>th</sup>	74.98 0.0 74.98 6 <sup>th</sup>	77.24 0.0 77.24 5 <sup>th</sup>	81.91 <sub>0.4</sub> 81.51 <sub>2<sup>nd</sup></sub>	82.98 0.0 82.98 1 <sup>st</sup>	81.44 0.0 81.44 3 <sup>rd</sup>

## Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Prelims RD 3

Guard: SIG

	Southern Regional HS Black	Cab Calloway HS	Phoenixville HS	Central Mountain HS	Nazareth HS	Downingtown HS	West Essex	Barnegat HS	Radnor HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.87 5 <sup>th</sup> 80 5 <sup>th</sup> 79 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.87 8 <sup>th</sup> 75 8 <sup>th</sup> 74 8 <sup>th</sup>	15.07 <b>7th</b> 76 <b>7th</b> 75 <b>7th</b>	14.34 9 <sup>th</sup> 73 9 <sup>th</sup> 71 9 <sup>th</sup>	16.75 3 <sup>rd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.54 6 <sup>th</sup> 79 6 <sup>th</sup>	17.73 1st 88 1st 89 1st	17.46 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 3 <sup>rd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.74 4 <sup>th</sup> 85 4 <sup>th</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.27 5 <sup>th</sup> 82 6 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.41 9 <sup>th</sup> 74 9 <sup>th</sup> 71 9 <sup>th</sup>	14.94 8 <sup>th</sup> 76 8 <sup>th</sup> 74 8 <sup>th</sup>	15.67 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 79 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 78 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b>	16.08 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.34 4 <sup>th</sup> 83 4 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup>	17.07 (1st) 86 (1st) 85 (1st)	16.74 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.94 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 1 <sup>st</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	17.20 (1st) 86 (1st) 86 (1st)	14.70 7 <sup>th</sup> 75 7 <sup>th</sup> 72 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.60 8 <sup>th</sup> 74 8 <sup>th</sup> 72 7 <sup>th</sup>	14.40 9 <sup>th</sup> 74 8 <sup>th</sup> 70 9 <sup>th</sup>	14.90 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.10 4 <sup>th</sup> 82 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.70 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.00 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 1 <sup>st</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.90 5 <sup>th</sup> 81 5 <sup>th</sup> 78 5 <sup>th</sup>
GE REP PERF	16.60 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.40 9 <sup>th</sup> 74 9 <sup>th</sup> 70 9 <sup>th</sup>	14.90 8 <sup>th</sup> 76 8 <sup>th</sup> 73 8 <sup>th</sup>	15.80 4 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.60 5 <sup>th</sup> 80 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.40 6 <sup>th</sup> 79 6 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup>	16.80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.00 (1st) 86 (1st) 84 (1st)	15.30 7 <sup>th</sup> 78 7 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup>
GE REP PERF	16.40 2 <sup>nd</sup> 83 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup>	14.50 9 <sup>th</sup> 75 9 <sup>th</sup> 70 9 <sup>th</sup>	15.60 5 <sup>th</sup> 78 5 <sup>th</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup>	15.10 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 77 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b> 74 <b>7<sup>th</sup></b>	14.80 8 <sup>th</sup> 76 8 <sup>th</sup> 72 8 <sup>th</sup>	16.10 3 <sup>rd</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup> 79 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.00 4 <sup>th</sup> 82 3 <sup>rd</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.90 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)	15.30 6 <sup>th</sup> 78 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.34 0.0 82.34 3 <sup>rd</sup>	72.88 0.0 72.88 gth	75.11 0.0 75.11 8 <sup>th</sup>	75.31 0.0 75.31 7 <sup>th</sup>	78.13 <sub>0.0</sub> 78.13 <sub>6<sup>th</sup></sub>	79.48 0.0 79.48 5 <sup>th</sup>	84.30 0.0 84.30 2 <sup>nd</sup>	85.10 <sub>0.0</sub> 85.10 1 <sup>st</sup>	80.18 0.0 80.18 4 <sup>th</sup>

## **Independent Intermediate A Guard Prelims**

_	ua	1	- 1	110

	Starcross	Andromeda	Westshoremen A Guard	Exquisite
EQ70-130 voc exc	15.75 (3 <sup>rd</sup> ) 82 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 77 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	16.54 (1st) 84 (1st) 82 (2nd)	15.08 4 <sup>th</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup> 74 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.46 (2nd) 81 (3rd) 83 (1st)
MV70-130 voc exc	16.01 2 <sup>nd</sup> 82 2 <sup>nd</sup> 79 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.74 (3rd) 80 (3rd) 78 (3rd)	15.54 (4th) 79 (4th) 77 (4th)	16.67 (1st) 84 (1st) 83 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.30 2 <sup>nd</sup> 76 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.40 (1st) 81 (1st) 83 (1st)	14.60 (3rd) 74 (3rd) 72 (3rd)	14.30 (4th) 72 (4th) 71 (4th)
GE REP PERF	15.80 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)	15.40 (2nd) 78 (2nd) 76 (2nd)	15.00 (3rd) 76 (3rd) 74 (3rd)	14.80 (4th) 75 (4th) 73 (4th)
GE REP PERF	15.70 3 <sup>rd</sup> 80 3 <sup>rd</sup> 77 3 <sup>rd</sup>	16.60 (1st) 85 (1st) 81 (1st)	15.90 2 <sup>nd</sup> 81 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.50 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 79 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 76 (4 <sup>th</sup> )
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	78.56 0.0 78.56 2 <sup>nd</sup>	80.68 0.0 80.68 1 <sup>st</sup>	76.12 0.0 76.12 4 <sup>th</sup>	77.73 0.0 77.73 3 <sup>rd</sup>